Corporate Office :
Tel.: +91-11-3088 7520 - 29,  Fax: +91-11-2684 7154, 2682 9063
 222, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi - 110 020
International Business Division: Tel.: Fax:
email : exports@cselectric.co.in
  +91-11-4161 3503, 3088 7520-29,  +91-11-2683 8291, 2684 7342
C&S Electric Limited
We touch your electricity everyday!

n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
6 7
Ordering Reference Codes
Ampere Rating Ref. Code Open-execution Ref. Code with Enclosure
63 A CSCS63NM4CO E-CSCS63NM4CO
80 A CSCS80NM4CO E-CSCS80NM4CO
100 A CSCS100NM4CO E-CSCS100NM4CO
125 A CSCS125NM4CO E-CSCS125NM4CO
160 A CSCS160NM4CO E-CSCS160NM4CO
200 A CSCS200NM4CO E-CSCS200NM4CO
Accessories information
Accessories  Built in Design Optional
 Direct Handle Mounting kit   P
Door Interlock for external padlocking IP55 Pad locking is available in all the 3 conditions and the panel door is free to